01
SUD
太阳能庭院灯     Solar Garden Light
产 品 特 点 :
Product characteristic：
1.无线应用 - 将太阳能电池板，控制器，电池和LED灯组合在一起。
2.外形设计 - 美观现代，简约时尚。

Product characteristic：
The aluminum lamp body dissipates heat quickly.
High protection does not leak electricity.
Ultra-high lumen light source for good heat
dissipation.
The thick aluminum bracket is firm and stable.
Four luminous surfacesSix luminous surfaces Two luminous surfaces
05
SUD
产 品 参 数  Technical Data：
图 片
P i c t u r e
内 容
C o n t e n t
型号:MUL-ZN50        功率：50W
产品材质：高温烤漆主铸铝灯体，钢化玻璃面板
光源贴片：LED
灯珠数量：98颗5730
充电时间：6-10小时       满电时长：20个小时
照射面积：50㎡
保质期：1年
太阳能板：6V/15W
电池：3.2V2节 12000mAh  1.2M对接线（1.0平方）
灯头的重量尺寸：500*210*50mm
太阳能板重量尺寸：350*350mm
型号:MUL-ZN100        功率：100W
产品材质：高温烤漆主铸铝灯体，钢化玻璃面板
光源贴片：LED
灯珠数量：207颗5730
充电时间：6-10小时       满电时长：20个小时
照射面积：80㎡
保质期：1年
太阳能板：6V/20W
电池：3.2V3节 18000mAh  1.2M对接线（1.0平方）
灯头的尺寸：500*210*50mm
太阳能板尺寸：460*350mm
型号:MUL-ZN150        功率：150W
产品材质：高温烤漆主铸铝灯体，钢化玻璃面板
光源贴片：LED
灯珠数量：299颗5730
充电时间：6-10小时       满电时长：20个小时
照射面积：100㎡
保质期：1年
太阳能板：6V/20W
电池：3.2V4节 24000mAh  1.2M对接线（1.0平方）
灯头的尺寸：500*210*50mm
太阳能板尺寸：460*350mm
型号:MUL-ZN200        功率：200W
产品材质：高温烤漆主铸铝灯体，钢化玻璃面板
光源贴片：LED
灯珠数量：358颗5730
充电时间：6-10小时       满电时长：20个小时
照射面积：120㎡
保质期：1年
太阳能板：6V 30W
电池：3.2V6节 36000mAh  1.2M对接线（1.0平方）
灯头的尺寸：500*210*80mm
太阳能板尺寸：600*350mm
型号:MUL-ZN50A          功率：50W
产品材质：高温烤漆主铸铝灯体，钢化玻璃面板
光源贴片：LED
灯珠数量：50颗3030
充电时间：6-10小时       满电时长：36个小时

Recommended
Intellegent Body senser function
Intellegent Body
人来灯全亮
建议安装高度
感应范围
Sensing range
8-12M
4-7M
senser function
产 品 参 数  Technical Data：
图 片
P i c t u r e
内 容
C o n t e n t
型号:MUL-LD001-20W      功率：20W
材质：ABS
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：多晶硅(6V/6W）
太阳能板尺寸：291*171MM
灯头尺寸/重量：410*220*70mm/1.25KG
电池：磷酸铁锂电池6000mAh/3.2V
贴片灯珠:20颗1W高亮灯珠（5050灯珠)
光源：6000K
充电时间：6H
照明时间：可持续照明12小时
照明面积:40平方
工作时间：2-3个阴雨天
型号:MUL-LD002-40W        功率：40W
材质：ABS
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：多晶硅(6V/10W）
太阳能板尺寸：383*194MM

Material: ABS
Waterproof rating: IP65
Solar panel: polysilicon (6V/10W)
Solar panel size: 383*194MM
Solarlight size/weight:510*240*70mm/1.98KG
Battery: lithium iron phosphate battery 10000mAh/3.2V
SMD Beads: 1W Highlight Lamp Beads 40pcs totally
Light source:6000K
Charging time: 6H
Lighting time: 12 hours of sustainable lighting
Lighting area: 60 square
Working time: 2-3 rainy days
08
SUD
型号:MUL-LD003-60W        功率：60W
材质：ABS
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：多晶硅(6V/12W）
太阳能板尺寸：497*208MM

照明面积:80平方
工作时间：2-3个阴雨天
Model: MUL-LD003-60W         Power: 60W
Material: ABS
Waterproof rating: IP65
Solar panel: polysilicon (6V/12W)
Solar panel size: 497*208MM
Solarlight size/weight:640*250*70mm/2.5KG
Battery: lithium iron phosphate battery 12000mAh/3.2V
SMD Beads: 1W Highlight Lamp Beads 60pcs totally
Light source:6000K
Charging time: 6H
Lighting time: 12 hours of sustainable lighting
Lighting area: 80 square
Working time: 2-3 rainy days
型号:MUL-LD004-90W        功率：90W
材质：ABS
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：多晶硅(6V/18W）
太阳能板尺寸：620*240MM

照明面积:100平方
工作时间：2-3个阴雨天
Model: MUL-LD004-90W         Power: 90W
Material: ABS
Waterproof rating: IP65
Solar panel: polysilicon (6V/18W)
Solar panel size: 620*240MM
Solarlight size/weight:650*250*80mm/3.0KG
Battery: lithium iron phosphate battery 12000mAh/3.2V
SMD Beads: 1W Highlight Lamp Beads 144pcs totally
Light source:6000K
Charging time: 6-8H
Lighting time: 12 hours of sustainable lighting
Lighting area: 100 square
Working time: 2-3 rainy days
型号:MUL-LD005-120W        功率：120W
材质：ABS
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：多晶硅(6V/20W）
太阳能板尺寸：650*250mm

brightness over 30 SEC (30 seconds to 120 seconds can be set), as people or vehicles will restore the original brightness after detailed
see as shown as follows.
通过光控+时控的工作模式,白天太阳能板接收光照给锂电池进行充电,当控制器检测到太阳能板的输入电压低于5V时,控制器开
始给LED光源开始供电,当太阳能板的输入电压高于5V时,控制器会自动切断LED光源的输出电源,达到天黑自动亮灯,天亮自动灭灯
的目的。
一体化太阳能路灯在内部配有一个人体红外感应头,晚上对各个时段的亮灯功率进行适当调整，以达到365天天亮灯的目的,常
见的亮灯模式为天黑后第一阶段2小时80%的亮度,第二阶段4小时亮灯50%的亮度,第三阶段6小时30%,配置人体红外感应头的目的
是当有人或者车辆经过时,LED光源可以瞬间达到原来100%亮度,100%的亮度会默认维持30秒(30秒~120秒可以设置),当人或者车辆
走后会恢复原来的亮度。
MUL-WZ100T A5050 MPPT
产 品 参 数  Technical Data：
图 片
P i c t u r e
内 容
C o n t e n t
型号:MUL-80T      功率：80W
材质：铝+太阳能钢化玻璃
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：高效单晶电池片（ 18V 85W ）
产品尺寸：1514*315*45mm

Lighting time: the longest lighting time is 13 hours per
day, 3-stage lighting: brightness 70%-100% (when peple
pass),30%-50% (no people)
Working time: 7-10 rainy days
 Product characteristic：You can also feel the human body,
 setting the time light
产品特点：人体感应,设置分时段亮灯
10
SUD
产 品 参 数  Technical Data：
图 片
P i c t u r e
内 容
C o n t e n t
型号:MUL-120T MPPT     功率：120W
材质：铝+太阳能钢化玻璃
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：高效单晶电池片（ 36V 130W ）
产品尺寸：1470*425*45mm

工作时间：阴雨天7~10天
Model: MUL-120T MPPT    Power: 120W
Material: Aluminum+Solar tempered glass
Waterproof rating: IP65
Solar panel: Monosilicon (36V / 130W)
Product size: 1470*425*50mm
Product weight:24.5KG (Net weight)
Battery:lithium battery 24V 50Ah
SMD Beads: 24V 120W maximum 18000LM (Bridgelux
2630 lamp beads)
Charging time: 6-8H     Installation height :11-13M
Lighting time: the longest lighting time is 13 hours per
day, 3-stage lighting: brightness 70%-100% (when peple
pass),30%-60% (no people)
Working time: 7-10 rainy days
型号:MUL-200T MPPT     功率：200W
材质：铝+太阳能钢化玻璃
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：高效单晶电池片（ 36V 190W ）
产品尺寸：1480*690*45mm

工作时间：阴雨天7~10天
Model: MUL-CCTV4G 80A-B-WX     Power: 80W
Material: Aluminum+Solar tempered glass
Waterproof rating: IP65
Solar panel: Monosilicon (18V / 100W)
Product size: 1170*425*45mm
Product weight:17KG (Net weight)
Battery:lithium battery 12V 60Ah
SMD Beads: 12V 90W maximum 9500LM (Bridgelux
2630 lamp beads)
Charging time: 6-8H     Installation height :7-8M
Lighting time: the longest lighting time is 13 hours per
day, 3-stage lighting: brightness 70%-100% (when peple
pass),30%-50% (no people)
Working time: 7-10 rainy days
型号:MUL-WZ100T A5050 MPPT    功率：100W
材质：铝+太阳能钢化玻璃
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：高效单晶电池片（ 36V 110W ）
产品尺寸：1360*425*45mm

工作时间：阴雨天7~10天
Model: MUL-WZ100T A5050 MPPT     Power: 100W
Material: Aluminum+Solar tempered glass
Waterproof rating: IP65
Solar panel: Monosilicon (36V / 110W)
Product size: 1360*425*45mm
Product weight:20.5KG (Net weight)
Battery:lithium battery 24V 30Ah
SMD Beads: 24V 100W maximum 18000LM (Bridgelux
5050 lamp beads)
Charging time: 7-8H     Installation height :9-10M
Lighting time: the longest lighting time is 13 hours per
day, 3-stage lighting: brightness 70%-100% (when peple
pass),30%-50% (no people)
Working time: 9-10 rainy days
型号:MUL-150T MPPT      功率：150W
材质：铝+太阳能钢化玻璃
防水等级：IP65
太阳能板：高效单晶电池片（ 36V 160W ）
产品尺寸：1480*530*45mm

P i c t u r e
内 容
C o n t e n t
型号:MUL-ZQ005-200W
功率：200W
太阳能板：多晶硅(6V/30W）
太阳能板尺寸/重量：350*630*17mm / 2.73  kgs
电池：3.2v  36000mah  磷酸铁锂电池
贴片灯珠:300珠5730瑞丰光电灯珠
材质：压铸铝+电镀反光板+钢化玻璃
防水等级：IP67
充电时间：6小时
照明时间：8-12小时
照明面积:120度
灯头尺寸/重量：310*345*75/3KG
Model: MUL-ZQ005-200W     Power: 200W
Solar panel: polysilicon (6V/30W)
Solar panel size/weight: 350*630*17MM / 2.73kgs
Battery: 3.2v 36000mAh lithium iron phosphate battery
SMD lamp beads: 300 beads 5730 lamp beads